MEET:  WILSON (GIRLS) VS. Exeter (Girls) DATE: 22-Apr-25
Event Name Sch | Time/Dist Name Sch | Time/Dist Name Sch | Time/Dist wil Wil Opp | Opp
Score | Team | Score | Team
Grim
3200 1. Hardick W | 11:1893 | 2 5 5 0 0
Relay
Fory
Bausher
100HH | 1. Lee W 15.32 2 Marino W 16.51 3 Brown W 17.39 9 14 0 0
100 | 1. Nerney E 12.82 2 Levandowski W 12.84 | 3 Miller E 13.33 3 17 6 6
1600 | 1. Reidinger W 5:28.93 | 2 Matthews E 5:53.98 |3 Jordan E 5:54.70 5 22 4 10
400 | 1. Huyett W 62.2 2 Troutman W 64.71 | 3 Fortnin E 68.23 8 30 1 11
Lee
400m |, ~Marino w | s178 |2 5 | 35| o | 11
Relay Becker
Levandowski
300 IH | 1. Marino W 48.68 2 Lee W 55.52 3 Brown W 57.97 9 44 0 11
800 | 1. Reidinger W 2:32.52 | 2 Vecchio w 2:38.05 |3 Matthews E 2:40.52 8 52 1 12
200 | 1. Nerny E 27.16 2 Levandowski W 27.30 3 Becker W 28.08 4 56 5 17
3200 | 1. Macitrick E 12:45.3 | 2 Hardick W 13:13.1 | 3 Lalivaere E 13:21.9 3 59 6 23
Levandowski
1600m 1, -~ Huyett w | 41302 |2 5 | 64 | o | 23
Relay Readinger
Marino
Shotput | 1. Noecker W 37' 6" 2 Qjikutu W | 33'71/2" | 3 Cox E 24' 5" 8 72 1 24
Discus | 1. Henne W | 130'10" | 2 Noecker W 113'4" | 3 Ojikutu W 91' 4" 9 81 0 24
Javelin | 1. Bloss W 84'11" | 2 Dougherty W 84'5" |3 Cox E 72'9" 8 89 1 25
E’f’nr; 1. Reber w | 48 |2 santiago w | 46 |3 Tumer w| a2 9 | 8| o | 25
Long . .
Jump 1. Huyett w 15' 4" 2 Miller E 14'6" |3 Brown W |13'10 1/2° 6 104 3 28
Triple _—
Jump 1. Becker W | 35/51/2"| 2 Toaldo E 29'9" |3 Adams E 29'5 5 109 4 32
Pole . . " ,
vault 1. Foster E 8'6 2 Gibbon w 8 3 Hebhardt W 7 4 113 5 37
Final Score: Notes: Wilson's Record W- L -
Wilson (Girls) 113
Exeter (Girls) 37
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